Air Dryer for locomotives
Locodry
 Designed for locomotive use
 Non volatile memory system
 Automatic Purge control valve (Optional)
 Fixed volume automatic drain valve
 Built in Pre Filter
Applications :



How to order ?
Ordering Example : LD 2  0  0  0  1  4  0
If you need - LD 2 Frame
 Input voltage 48-138 Vdc
 Without Heater
 Without auto adjust purge control valve
 Without differential pressure indicator for pre filter
 Bolt on bracket MB4 suitable for LD2 only AD1040
 Flow 110 scfm
Ordering code :
LD X X X X X X X
0 - Flow 110 scfm
1 - Flow 90 scfm
2 - Flow 60 scfm
3 - Flow 45 scfm
4 - Flow 35 scfm
5 - Flow 200 scfm
6 - Flow 30 scfm
1 - With Slide in Mounting Bracket MB 1 suitable for LD1 only
2 - Mounting Bush (CD 750)
3 - Bolt on Bracket MB3 suitable for LD2 only (AD1041)
4 - Bolt on bracket MB4 suitable for LD2 only (AD1040)
5 - No Mounting Bracket
0 - With Differential Pressure Indicator for Pre-filter
1 - Without Differential Pressure Indicator for Pre-filter
0 - Without Auto Adjust Purge Control Valve
1 - With Auto Adjust Purge Control Valve
0 - Without Heater (upto 30C ambient)
1 - With 74 VDC Heaters (upto -400C ambient)
2 - With 110 VDC Heaters (upto -400C ambient)
3 - With 24 VDC Heaters (upto -400C ambient)
4 - Additional heater for controller (upto -500C ambient)
0 - Input voltage 48-138 Vdc
3 - Input Voltage 24 Vdc
Models
Manufacturing Facility Our Presence